Total Reserves (244,873) (234,956) 9,917

Blackpool Council   Statement of Accounts 2020/2021

41

Effect on Cash Flow Statement

2. Expenditure and Funding Analysis

The Expenditure and Funding Analysis shows how annual expenditure is used and funded from resources
(government grants, rents, council tax and business rates) by local authorities in comparison to those
resources consumed or earned by authorities in accordance with generally accepted accounting practices.
The segments are shown by directorate and are in line with the monthly budget monitoring reported to
Members. It also shows how this expenditure is allocated for decision making purposes between the Council’s
directorates. Income and expenditure accounted for under generally accepted accounting practices is
presented more fully in the Comprehensive Income and Expenditure Statement.

Balances at 31st

March 2020 as

previously stated 2019/20 Restated

Change to

Balances at 31st

March 2020

£'000 £'000 £'000

Net deficit on the provision of services 30,954 30,045 (909)

Adjustments to net surplus or deficit on the provision of services

for non-cash movements (52,157) (69,211) (17,054)

Adjust for items included in the net surplus or deficit on the

provision of services that are investing or financing activities 24,041 24,041 -

Net cash flows from Operating Activities 2,838 (15,125) (17,963)

Investing Activities 111,692 86,940 (24,752)

Financing Activities (102,644) (83,701) 18,943

Net (increase) or decrease in cash and cash equivalents 11,886 (11,886) (23,772)

Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the reporting

period 7,618 7,618 -

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the reporting period 19,504 19,504 -

Blackpool Council   Statement of Accounts 2020/2021

42

2020/21 Outturn as reported Adjustments to Net Expenditure Adjustments between Net Expenditure in the

to Executive arrive at the net Chargeable to the Funding and Comprehensive